Praha 22.4.2014

ZPRAVODAJ

Prazsky kuZelki&ky svaz

¢. 25 Mistrovstvi Prahy IV.
SkuMaéin Lukas

Predehravka 26.kola:

KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - KK Konstruktiva Praha F 12:4 2147-2086 14.04.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 2147 12:4 2086 KK Kons truktiva Praha F
MALKOVA Marie 298 02 361 CERMAK Vladislav
PLASIL Bohumil 355 2.0 323 MACHAOVA Véaclava
MALEK Josef 345 2:0 313 PLEINEROVA Yvetta
MALEK'Jindfich 378 0:2 384 TQMKOVA Hana
SVOZILEK Jiti 387 2:0 342 LEBL Zbyék
BRADA Jiti 384 2:0 363 SIONOVA Kristyna
25.kolo:
PSK Union Praha E - TJ Astra Zahradnigtd C 8:8 2324-2286 17.04.
TJ Sokol Rudna E - KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 12:4 2300-2239 17.04.
PSK Union Praha F - SK Zizkov Praha C 14:2 2381-2222 16.04.
TJ ZENTIVA Praha - SK Meteor Praha E 12:4 2414-2207 14.04.
SC Radotin B -AC Sparta Praha B 2:14 2130-2305 15.04.
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - Sokol Kobylisy D 12:4 2317-2305 17.04.
Tabulka:
1. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 23 15 3 5 230:138 2248 33
2. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 24 15 2 7 229:155 2195 32
3. TJ Avstra Zahradni &8to C 24 15 1 8 235:149 2229 31
4. SK Zizkov Praha C 23 13 2 8 211:157 2257 28
5. AC Sparta Praha B 24 14 0 10 214:1270 2231 28
6. TJ Sokol Rudna E 23 13 1 9 196:172 2161 27
7. PSK Union Praha E 23 11 4 8 199:169 2170 26
8. PSK Union Praha F 23 10 4 9 182:186 2172 24
9. Sokol Kobylisy D 23 10 1 12 174:194 2189 21
10. SK Meteor Praha E 23 8 2 13 149:219 2112 18
11. SC Radotin B 23 8 1 14 153:215 2161 17
12. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 24 5 3 16 150:234 2095 13
13. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 24 3 0 21 110274 2063 6
PSK Union Praha E 2324 8:8 2286 TJ Astra Zahradni Meésto C
SVITAVSKY Karel 371 0:2 401 SEDLAK Marek
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka 445  2:0 358 JETMAR Jakub
FILIPOVA Vlgdiml'ra 382 0:2 384 KUDWEIS,Tomé§
GORINGEROVA Renata 373 2:0 356 HLAVATA Lucie
RUNTSCH Jii 387 0:2 403 KOSTELECKY Vojkch
FOUS Miloslav 366 02 384 SIVNEK Radovan




TJ Sokol Rudnd E 2300 12:4 2239 KK Dopravni podnik y Praha C
MACHULKA Lubo3 418 2:0 368 BARES Einar
DVORAK Miloslav 360 0:2 393 HNATEK Karel st.
DVORAKOVA Marie 386 2:0 340 HABADA Jinﬂgh
VEJVODA Vaclav 385 2:0 378 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
FISEROVA Jana 387 2:0 367 STOCHL Martin
MARANEK Jaroslav 364 0:2 393 TOMES Miroslav
PSK Union Praha F 2381 14:2 2222 SK Zizkov Praha C
PETER Jii 378 0:2 407 SKRABAL Vladislav
MACH Josef 393 2:0 350 SEXOVA Lenka
PYTLIKOVA Kv é&ta 389 2:0 348 TOMSA Karel
VYKOUKOVA Jitka 414 2:0 354 TRUKSA Michal
VORLICEK Michal 373 2:0 372 TOZIKA Martin
HAKEN Jiti 434  2:0 391 SERBA Petr
TJ ZENTIVA Praha 2414 12:4 2207 SK Meteor Praha E
HOLECEK Ladislav 340 0:2 354 FOJTOVA Jana
STEFANOVA Vera 369 0:2 375 DVRAK Vladimir
KRAUSOVA Lenka 429 2:0 300 GRULICHOVA Petra
BARTL Jan 408 2:0 377 FOJT Bohumil
FIALOVA Eliska 420 2:0 379 EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
KELLNER Miloslav 448 2:0 422 BOHAC Zderek
SC Radotin B 2130 2:14 2305 AC Sparta Praha B
MAJOVA Mila 349 0:2 382 FIKEJZL Vit
DUDEK Milo$ 359 0:2 389 SVOBODOVA Kamila
PAUK Radek 373 0:2 385 VACHA Jan
VYDROVA Tatiana 324 0:2 405 LANKAS Jii
HUCKOVA Eva 408 2:0 345 CEPL Zdetk
KASIK Ivo 317 0:2 399 PAVLEEK Pavel
KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2317 12:4 2305 Sokol Koby lisyD
PLEINERQVA Yvetta 329 0:2 393 HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
LEBL Zbynék 402 2:0 365 BILKA Jii
TOMKOVA Hana 416 2:0 382 FIRA Zderek
CERMAK Vladislav 400 2:0 390 BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
MACHACOVA Véclava 358  0:2 425 ERBEN Karel
SIONOVA Kristyna 412 2:0 350 KMENTOVA Miroslava

Poradi jednotlivai:

1. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka Union Praha E
2. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva
3. ERBEN Karel Kobylisy D
4. BOHUSLAYV Miroslav Kobylisy D
5. BARTL Jan Zentiva
6. PAVLICEK Pavel Sp. Praha B
7. HNATEK Karel st. DP Praha C
8. KOSTELECKY Vojkch Astra ZMZ C
9. SIMUNEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C
10. MALEK Jindich DP Praha D
11. STRNAD Bohumil Zizkov C
12. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva
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BRADA Jti

RUNTSCH J
STOCHL Martin
FISER Petr

SEDLAK Marek

CEPL Zdeék
JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
TOZICKA Martin
SPAKOVA Lenka
BARES Einar
SVOBODOVA Kamila
FIALOVA Eliska
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
TOMSA Karel
TOMKOVA Hana
PETER 3

LANKAS Jii

TOMES Miroslav
FORA Zderek
DVORAKOVA Marie
DVORAK Vladimir
VORLICEK Michal
SKRABAL Vladislav
MAJOVA Mila

PAUK Radek

FOJT Bohumil
ADAMKOVA Zdena
FIKEJZL Vit

KASIK Ivo
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
GORINGEROVA Renata
BOHAC Zderek
KUDWEIS Tomas
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
MACH Josef
SVITAVSKY Karel
HABADA Jindich
SVOZILEK Jii

NOSEK Vladimir
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
HOLEEK Ladislav
VYDROVA Tatiana
HAKEN Jti

BAROCH Pavel
JETMAR Jakub

BILKA Jiif

MARANEK Jaroslav
DVORAK Miloslav
STEINDL Jaromir
DVORAKOVA Kv éta
PLASIL Bohumil
VACHA Jan
SADECKA Ludmila
VEJVODA Véaclav
MALEK Josef
MACHULKOVA Helena
FOJTOVA Jana
KMENTOVA Miroslava

DP Praha D
Union Praha E
DP Praha C

Rudna E
Astra ZMZ C
Sp. Praha B
Konstruktiva F
Zizkov C
Zizkov C
DP Praha C
Sp. Praha B
Zentiva
Meteor E
Zizkov C
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Sp. Praha B
DP Praha C
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
Radotin B
Union Praha F
Zizkov C
Radotin B
Radotin B
Meteor E
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Radotin B
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha C
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
DP Praha C
DP Praha D
Radotin B
Meteor E
Zentiva
Radotin B
Union Praha F
Union Praha F
Astra ZMZ C
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
Rudna E
Meteor E
Radotin B
DP Praha D
Sp. Praha B
Kobylisy D
Rudna E
DP Praha D
Rudna E
Meteor E
Kobylisy D
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332,4
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71. MACHACOVA Véclava

72. PLEINEROVA Yvetta
SEBOROVA Hana
MACHULKA Lubo$
BARCHANKOVA Eva
RADA Véaclav
SIONOVA Kristyna
STERBA Petr
FOUS Miloslav
REGNER Miroslav
FILIPOVA Vladimira
CERMAK Vladislav
SVARC Antonin
VYKOUKOVA Jitka
EDLMANN Bohumil
TRUKSA Michal
KOMARKOVA Tereza
SIMEK Pavel
FREMR Martin
FISEROVA Jana
BROZEK Jii
LEBL Zbynsk
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
KOZDERA Martin
PERINA Petr
HUCKOVA Eva
STEFANOVA \era
CERMANOVA Jana
DUDEK Milo$
DVORAK Vladimir
HLAVATA Lucie
KLEPSOVA Eliska
HANZALOVA Helena
DOHNAL Karel
NECKAR Jan
JAKESOVA Magdaléna
NOVAK Jaroslav
FARMACKOVA Jana
BRADOVA Tat4na
VALENTOVA Jana
KRAPOVA hana
GRULICHOVA Petra
BARESOVA Kwta
SUBRT Jii
KALINA Jan
PAVLICEK Vladimir
SIMA Tomas
MALKOVA Marie

Nejbliz§i zapasy:

26. kolo

Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Zizkov C
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Sp. Praha B
Konstruktiva F
Zizkov C
Union Praha E
Zizkov C
Union Praha E
Konstruktiva F
DP Praha C
Union Praha F
Meteor E
Zizkov C
Konstruktiva F
Radotin B
Union Praha E
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Astra ZMZ C
Astra ZMZ C
Radotin B
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Radotin B
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ C
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Union Praha F
Konstruktiva F
Zentiva
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Zentiva
Sp. Praha B
Meteor E
Zentiva
Zentiva
Radotin B
Union Praha E
Meteor E
DP Praha D

302,8
282,2
440,3
402,5
389,3
384,6
382,1
381,2
378,4
377,1
373,5
372,2
371,0
366,9
364,3
362,7
362,7
357,0
356,0
354,6
353,2
353,1
352,5
351,3
350,9
350,6
345,1
344,1
338,6
331,1
331,0
330,9
329,2
328,4
322,8
321,7
317,7
308,9
308,5
305,2
303,0
300,0
299,4
284,5
266,0
256,0
238,5
237,1

9/11
10/11
2/11
7/11
3/11
6/11
7/11
7111
4711
4/11
1/11
7/11
5/11
4/10
5/11
6/11
3/11
2/10
1/11
7111
4/11
7111
7111
5/11
7111
6/10
5/11
5/11
3/10
7/11
6/11
5/11
77111
4711
41710
5/11
3/11
5/11
77111
5/11
3/11
1/11
4/11
2/11
2/10
4711
2/11
6/11

22.04.14 Gt 17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - volny los

24.04.14 ¢ 17:30 Sokol Kobylisy D - SC Radotin B

23.04.14 st 17:30 SK Meteor Praha E - PSK Union Praha F
23.04.14 st 17:00 SK Zizkov Praha C - TJ Sokol Rudna E
22.04.14 a4t 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky Praha C - PSK Union Praha E

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1&- Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.|@email.cz

www : pks.kuzelky.cz



